
G R I L L E D  B E E F  ( G F O )
G R I L L E D  P O R K
C H I C K E N  S P A R E  R I B S  
V E G E T A B L E  S P R I N G  R O L L S  (VG)
G R I L L E D  V E G A N  D U C K (VG) 
L E M O N G R A S S  T O F U  ( V G ) ( G F O )

TOFU & ASIAN MUSHROOMS (VG)(GFO) 
GRILLED VEGAN DUCK (VG) 
GRILLED BEEF (GFO)
POACHED CHICKEN (GFO)

SIDES

BAO $4.5 3 FOR $12 

GRILLED PORK
VEGAN DUCK (VG)
FRIED CHICKEN

4PC TOFU DENGAKU (VG)
2 SPRING ROLLS (VG)
2 CHICKEN WINGS

BÚN $12

LUNCH SET $16

Vietnamese

Soft  steamed buns with pickled carrots,  
cucumber,  spr ing onion crushed peanuts 
and sr iracha

(VG) VEGAN | vegan nuoc mam will be used in bun 
(GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE - PLEASE ADVISE STAFF UPON ORDERING

TONKINLUNCH
PHO $12

Vermicel l i  noodle bowl with fresh salad,  
Asian herbs & nuoc mam sauce
(Low carb opt ion avai lable)

Rich and fragrant broth made using 
fresh vegetables and is  ful ly  vegan 
and MSG free

TOFU & ASIAN MUSHROOM PHO

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS BÚN

$3
$3
$3

LUNCH SET A (Chicken wings/tofu)

CHOICE OF 
1 x BUN OR PHO
2 x SIDES

CHOICE OF 
1 x BUN OR PHO
1 x SIDE 
1 x DRINK▼

A
B

11:30PM-3PM 346 SMITH ST, COLLINGWOOD | 03 9042 9668
WWW.TONKINSMITHST.COM.AU

Extra chicken/beef/vegan duck +$3
Extra tofu/mushrooms/bok choy +$2
Extra noodles +$2Extra meat/vegan duck/springrol ls  +$3

We do not guarantee that trace elements will not be present. 
Food may contain traces of nuts, shellfish and gluten. Please advise staff of any allergies

INFO@TONKINSMITHST.COM.AU



SOFT
COKE/NO SUGAR/LEMONADE/SOLO
COCONUT WATER 
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE/
with Coconut condensed milk (VG)

pot/400ml/pintTAP
ORION DRAFT,  OKINAWA JAPAN

BOTTLE
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE,  NSW (4.4%)
HOP NATION MANGO GOSE, VIC (4.0%)
COOPERS PALE ALE, SA (4.5%)
2 BROTHERS TAXI PILSNER, VIC (4.5%)
MOON DOG MACK DADDY DARK ALE, VIC (5.0%) 
2 BROTHERS LITTLE APPLE CIDER, VIC (5.0%)

BEER

WINE

$6.5/$9/$11

$9
$10

$8
$9
$9
$9

RED
JACKSON ESTATE SHELTER BAY PINOT NOIR, Marlborough NZ
MR. SMITH SHIRAZ, McLaren Vale SA

WHITE
MIRITU BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough NZ
THE IMPRESSIONIST CHARDONNAY, Eden Valley SA
SEABROOK “Lineage” PINOT GRIGIO, Adelaide Hil ls SA

ROSE
CRIMINAL MINDS ROSE, SA 

SPARKLING
WESTWOOD CUVEE BLANC, VIC

gl
$10
$10

$9
$9

$10

$8.5 

$9

btl
$42
$42

$39
$39
$42

$37

$39

$3
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$4

SPIRITS

JUICE Orange/Pineapple/Apple
CRANBERRY
GINGER BEER
LEMON LIME BITTERS
TEA JASMINE/OOLONG/GREEN

$3.5
$4
$4

$4.5
$3

▼
▼
▼
▼

▼

TANQUERAY GIN
BACARDI WHITE RUM
OLD FORESTER BOURBON

HOUSE 
SPIRITS $9

JAMESON WHISKEY
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA
FINLANDIA VODKA



G R I L L E D  B E E F  ( G F O )
G R I L L E D  P O R K
C H I C K E N  S P A R E  R I B S  
V E G E T A B L E  S P R I N G  R O L L S  (VG)
G R I L L E D  V E G A N  D U C K (VG) 
L E M O N G R A S S  T O F U  ( V G ) ( G F O )

TOFU & ASIAN MUSHROOMS (VG)(GFO) 
GRILLED VEGAN DUCK (VG)
GRILLED BEEF (GFO)
POACHED CHICKEN (GFO)

BAO $4.5 3 FOR $12 

GRILLED PORK
VEGAN DUCK (VG)
FRIED CHICKEN BÚN $12

We do not guarantee that trace elements will not be present. 
Food may contain traces of nuts, shellfish and gluten. Please advise staff of any allergies

Vietnamese

Soft  steamed buns with pickled carrots,  
cucumber,  spr ing onion crushed peanuts 
and sr iracha

(VG) VEGAN   
(GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE 

TONKINDINNER
PHO $12

Vermicel l i  noodle salad bowl with fresh 
salad and Asian herbs.  
(Low carb opt ion avai lable)

Our r ich and fragrant broth made using 
fresh vegetables and is  ful ly  vegan 
and MSG free

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS BÚN

5PM-10PM~ 346 SMITH ST, COLLINGWOOD | 03 9042 9668
WWW.TONKINSMITHST.COM.AU

Extra chicken/beef/vegan duck +$3
Extra tofu/mushrooms/bok choy +$2
Extra noodles +$2

Extra meat/vegan duck/springrol ls  +$3

STARTERS
V E G E  S P R I N G  R O L L S  ( 6 p c )  ( V G )
S e r v e d  w i t h  l e t t u c e  &  f r e s h  A s i a n  h e r b s

C H I C K E N  W I N G S  ( 6 p c )
C r i s p y  f r i e d  c h i c k e n  w i n g s ,  l i g h t l y
c o a t e d  i n  z e s t y  s w e e t  c h i l l i  n u o c  m a m  
s a u c e ,  t o p p e d  w i t h  s p r i n g  o n i o n
 
C R I S P Y  F R I E D  T O F U  ( V G )
C o a t e d  i n  h o i s i n  g l a z e  &  f r i e d  s h a l l o t s

S A L T  &  P E P P E R  S Q U I D
F r e s h  h e r b s ,  c h i l l i  &  n u o c  m a m

$ 9

$ 1 0

 

$ 8

$ 1 0

CHICKEN WINGS

TOFU & ASIAN MUSHROOMS PHO

INFO@TONKINSMITHST.COM.AU



SOFT
COKE/NO SUGAR/LEMONADE/SOLO
COCONUT WATER 
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE/
with Coconut condensed milk (VG)

pot/400ml/pintTAP
ORION DRAFT,  OKINAWA JAPAN

BOTTLE
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE,  NSW (4.4%)
HOP NATION MANGO GOSE, VIC (4.0%)
COOPERS PALE ALE, SA (4.5%)
2 BROTHERS TAXI PILSNER, VIC (4.5%)
MOON DOG MACK DADDY DARK ALE, VIC (5.0%) 
2 BROTHERS LITTLE APPLE CIDER, VIC (5.0%)

BEER

WINE

$6.5/$9/$11

$9
$10

$8
$9
$9
$9

RED
JACKSON ESTATE SHELTER BAY PINOT NOIR, Marlborough NZ
MR. SMITH SHIRAZ, McLaren Vale SA

WHITE
MIRITU BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough NZ
THE IMPRESSIONIST CHARDONNAY, Eden Valley SA
SEABROOK “Lineage” PINOT GRIGIO, Adelaide Hil ls SA

ROSE
CRIMINAL MINDS ROSE, SA 

SPARKLING
WESTWOOD CUVEE BLANC, VIC

gl
$10
$10

$9
$9

$10

$8.5 

$9

btl
$42
$42

$39
$39
$42

$37

$39

$3
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$4

SPIRITS

JUICE Orange/Pineapple/Apple
CRANBERRY
GINGER BEER
LEMON LIME BITTERS
TEA JASMINE/OOLONG/GREEN

$3.5
$4
$4

$4.5
$3

▼
▼
▼
▼

▼

TANQUERAY GIN
BACARDI WHITE RUM
OLD FORESTER BOURBON

HOUSE 
SPIRITS $9

JAMESON WHISKEY
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA
FINLANDIA VODKA


